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Olympic Men OYS

Name Country FITA/R 32nd 16th  8th 4rd Semi Medal Final
1. Yang, Bo CHN 1240/17 153 155 161 108 101 101 310
2. Wunderle, Vic USA 127873 159 162 156 102 106 9 307
3. Johnson, Butch USA 1272/4 159 151 164 110 92 107 309
4, Anchondo, Andres MEX 1251710 154 165 158 103 101 105 309
5. Barrs, Jay USA 1253/9 160 157 161 106

6. Grov, Martinus NOR 1264/5 155 162 159 103

7. Eriksson, Mattias SWE 12606 —— 150/ X 148 98

8. Needham, Simon UK N )T R— 161 153 9

9. Peterson, Magnus SWE 1299/1 150 155 155

- 10. Tollis, Rick USA 1223/25 146 153 151

11. Huish, Justin USA 1248/14 152 162 149

12. White, Rod USA 1216726 152 158 149

13. Krueger, Greg USA 122520 150 152 147

14.Fu, Shengjun o CHN 1251111 156 156 145

15. Tang, Hua CHN 1229/18 154 156 144

16. Yong, Fujun CHN 125012 147 152 140

17. Pearson, Richard UK 1202/31 142 158

18. Manjarrez, Juan Carlos MEX ‘118837 148 156
19. Gerig, Guy USA 122324 152 156
20. Shull, Christopher USA 1255/7 152 156
~ 21. Shales, Jonathon UK 1242/16 143 154
- 22.Hainline, Mark USA 1244/15 152 153
23. Dalziel, David CAN 1196/35 146 152
24, Tekmitchov, George USA 1174/44 147 151
25. MacDonald, Hugh CAN 1215727 -152 150/7
26. Larsson, Mikael SWE 1224/22  146/9/7/10 149
27. Umerov, A. S. UZB 1180/42 152 149
28. Spang, Per-Johan SWE 1249/13 148 148
29. Hanlon, Keith IRE 1206729 143 148
30. McKinney, Rick USA 1201/33 140 146
31. Bjerewdal, Goran SWE 1255/8 140 145
32. McKittrick, Jason USA 1228/19 151 143
33, Parto, Carlos VEN 1098/61 154 o
34, Jablonski, Adam CAN 1097/62 153 Tournament officials
35. Robitaille, Jeannot CAN 1204/30 152
36. Rousseau, Claude CAN 1169/46 148
37. Spary, Brandon USA 1170/45 147

38. Eliason, Edwin USA 1179/43  146/9/7/9
39. Marsh, Christopher USA 1184/38 146
40. Gaerste, Orlando VEN 1184/39 145
41. Weinperl, Barry USA 121128 145
- 42.Riggs, Shawn CAN 1224/21 144
43, Eriksson, Niklas SWE 1183/40 143
44. Marquez, Humberto VEN 1142/53 141
45. Cholifoux, Christian CAN 1098/64 140
46. Skinner, Larry USA 1144/52 138
47.Fiala, Brad USA 1224723 138
48. Baatayav, Bamba MLG 119136 138
- 49. Grov, Jonas NOR 1202/32 137
50. Vozzy, John USA 1159/48 137
51. Churchhill, Dan CAN 1148/51 136
32. Bingham, James UK 1196/34 136
53. Sayfullin, LF. UZB 118141 135
54. Jenskey, Allen CAN 113255 134

~ 55. Soto, Miueuel Angle MEX 1159/49 134 .
56. Zakowicz, Steve USA 1054/64 132 Recurve Men Champions, (L to R) Vic Wunderle, Bo Yang, Butch

Johnson and Andres Anchondo
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$7.Kronengld, David USA 111556 131

38. DeConnick, Leo USA 1153/50 131

5% Beznozdrev, A V. UZB 1113/57 128

o Burkett, John USA 1163/47 125

51. Murkin, Jim USA 1105/58 118

52, Bots, James USA 1138/54 116

A3. Aprea, David USA 1062/63  forfeit

&< (Gorman, Foster USA 1100/59 forfeit

53, Swift, Tony USA 1048

54 Banfield, Anthony W. Indies 1048

47.LaLonde, Ed USA 1047

2R Parrish, Scott USA 1036

4%, Swift, Chris USA 1036

70. Misenheimer, Jake USA 1033

71.Michael, Larry USA 1029

72. Palladino, Vinnie USA 1017

73. Hanley, Kevin USA 1003

74. Malouin, Claude Canada 982

75. Zombolas, Gary USA 979

76. Norvelle, Robert USA 968

77. Young, Benny USA 946 : .
78. Tone, Kevin USA 924 Exciting shootoffs took place. Here Vic Wunderle (L) challenges
79. Cash, Benjamin USA 917 Bo Yang for the gold medal
80. Braud, Loren USA 900

81. Green, Bob USA 893

82. Dasaky, Charles USA 848

83. Brown, Winston USA 653

84. Blackwater, Patrick USA 646

Olympic Women

Name ountry FITA/R 16th 8th 4rd Semi Medal Final
1. He,Ying CHN 1306/1 146 154 13 9 102 304
2. Williamson, Alison UK 1276/7 155 153 % 102 9 297
3. Parker, Denise USA 12933 139 146 9% 93 103 293
4, Dykman, Janet USA 1256/13 144 150 93/7 97 9 285
5.Yu, Hui CHN 1281/6  130/8/10 132 A

6. Lorig, Khatuna GEO 1283/5 148 148 93/6

7. Ericsson, Petra SWE 12952 142 150 91

8. Reyes, Erika MEX 1274/9 147 150 87

9. Nulle, Wiebke GER 1275/8 141 146

10. Pfohl, Cormnelia GER 1273/10 149 145

11, Larsson, Karin SWE 1254/15 137 141

12.Lin, YiYin TPE 1255/14 143 134

13. Yang, Jianping CHN 12854 135 131

14. Eley, Lorna UK 1251716 144 130

15. McGrath, Susan UK 122022 137 128

16. Chudy, Dawn USA 122921 133 125

17. Richardson, Mary-Anne UK 119928 147

18. Nordlander, Kristina SWE 125017 137

19. Chen, HsinI TPE 1247/19 136

20. Hess, Wenche NOR 1248/18 136

21. Carlson, Jessica USA 1204725 136

22. Barrs, Janet USA 118530 134

23. Pan, Ya Chi TPE 1270711 134

24. Smeeton, Lindsay UK 124520 132

25. Scavotto, Karen USA 1258/12 131

26. Breton, Marisol MEX 120227 130/8/8

27. Davis, Geena USA 116831 128
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28. Clawson, Leah - USA 1166/32 127

29. Cosovan, Gabriela CAN 1202726 124

30.Lin, Sang CHN 1210723 123

31.Eley, Jan UK 1204724 118

32. Ruckman, Cynthia USA 119929 117

33. Johansen, Malene Denmark 1156

34. Hider, Patricia USA 1153

35. Welburn, Julie Canada 1146 =

36.Howa, Leslie USA 1146 - - o g

37. Grange, Stacie UsA 1139 j

38. Granville, Kari Jill USA 1136

39, Bayarmaa, Tsev Mongolia 1129

40. Robey, Tara USA . 1124

41. Gutierrez, Marilu Venezuela 1124

42. Wicks, Diane Canada 1111

43, Davis, Fuzzie - ; USA © 1108

44, Milchanowski, Kristin USA 1106

45. Marquez, Doryte Venezuela 1103

46. Murphy, Kim USA 1100

47. Beaudet, Marie-Pier Canada’ 1063

48. Morton, Sally USA 1059

49, Filteau, Genevieve Canada 1050

50. Shaner, Rhonda USA 1023

g; Eh;flimnir’;‘alf ik ggi g;f Medalists (L to R) Alison Williamson, Ying He, and Denise Parker
: with bronze medalist Janet Dykman

53. Paul, Amy USA 970

54. Raines, Candice USA 935

55. Dedman, Crystal USA 926

56. Auerbach, Karen USA 914

57.Ho, Vivian USA %06

58. Smith-Millar, Amanda Canada 856

59. Daw, Doreen USA 523

Compound Men

Name Country FITA/R 32nd  16th 8th 4th  Semi Medal Final

1. Cousins, Dave USA 13621 170 173 176 112 116 111/9/10/9 339

2. Sitar, Dejan SLO 1343/7 166 165 170 114 112 111/9/10/8 337

3. Wheatcroft, Adam USA 1333/14 168 174 1711010 111 107 102 320

4. Eldredge, Kevin USA 1334/13 172 167 168 107/10 114 101 322

5. Penaz, Mark USA 1330/15 171 167/9/8/10 170 112

6. Reo, Wilde USA 131224 171 17 173 108

7. Wilson, Ed CAN 13436 171 17 173 108

8. Webster, John USA 1344/5 170 170 167/X/9  107/8

9. Hoyle, Roger USA 1352/3 168 171 171/10/9

10. Cleland, Matt USA 13418 170 168 170°

11. Heller, Caleb USA 1336/10 —— 169 169

12. Freitas, Richard USA 1347/4 168 174 167

13. Davis, Glenn USA 133712 170 167 167/10/1

14. Bowman, Stewart USA 13602 —— 169 166

15. Calhoon, Jeffrey USA 1323/17 170 172 165

16. Miller, David USA 1335/11 170 169 160

17. Cowart, Gary USA 1327/16 170 171

18. Button, Jeff - USA 131819 173 169

19. Rosengren, Keld DEN 1308727 168 169

20. Oliferow, Gabriel VEN 1290735 166 169 SH

21. Hernandez, Gary VEN 128836 170 169 Costa Rica’s Juan Wedel

22, Butler, David USA 13379 172 168

23. Risinger, Tom USA 1285/37 166 168
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24. Ochoa, Ruben
25.Lara, Renato

26, Rasmussen, Henrik
27. Rogers, Ben

28. Wedel, Juan Jose
29. Webster, James
30. Berrie, Mark
31.Pavlovic, Alojz
32. Jimenez, Jorge

33. Asay, Rob

34. Kopecky, Vladimir
35. Risnger, Nicholas
36. Laliberte, Kenneth
37. Brewington, Jon
38. Fleet, Wayne

39, Dean, Warren

40. Calhoon, Ryan

41. Sanchez, Ignacio
42, Reed, Levi

43, Perhac, Dusan

44, Durward, Greg

45, Tevendale, David
46. Hampson, Bradley
47, Griem, Stefan

48. Beck, Garry

49, Brodie, Tom

50. Dolbee, David

51. Pearson, Frank
52. DeBusk, Marion
53, Diaz, Brnesto
54, Marten, Ed

55. Rivas, Alex

56. Davis, Chad

57. Miles, Richard

58. Patterson, Sean
59. Ohata, Masahiro
60. Johnson, Peter
61. Deston, Chris

62. Hamilton, Jim

63. Koistinen, Micheal
64. Orth, Richard

65. King, Alan

66. Deston, Robert
67. Webster, Chris

68. Smith, Josh

69. Tellez, Jesse

Compound Women

Name

1. Kamuf, Ashley

2. Wunderle, Sally

3. Davis, Jahna

4. Pearson, Becky

5. Santa Cruz Brown, K
6. Sumiyoshi, Yuko
7. Lemak-Pethae, B
8. Bakken, Ann

9. Thomas, Kristen
10. Hopkins, Brenda

DEN
USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA

USA

CAN
USA

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
JPN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
UsA

USA
USA
USA
USA

JPN
USA

USA
USA

1321/18
1341/22
1314123
1298/32
1295/34
1315/21
1279/40
1310126
131820
1261/50
1254/52
1306/28
1305129
1282/38
1258/51
1268/47
1270/46
1276/43
1298/33
1305/30
1267/48
1209/62
1217/60
1278/41
1234/57
1233/58
1247/53
1300/31
1191/64
1264/49
1220/59
1280/39
1312125
1271/45
1210/61
1240/36
1241/54
1274/44
1241/55
1198/63
1278/42
1184

1158

1149

1147

1086

EITAR
1309/3
1324/1
1299/4
132212
1286/6
1298/5
U
1286/7
1255/12
1248/14

167
168
165
170
155
165
162
168
167
165
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
161
161
160
160
160
159
157
157
156
155
155
154
154
153
153
122
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit
Forfeit

16th

166
167
163
153
158
AR
164
158
168

167/9/89

167
166
165
165
164
163
162
155

2000 Hets

Opening ceremonies

Canada

China

8th
162
169
158
165
163
164/10
\GL
159
164/8
153

4rd

107
109
105
107
104
103

98

106 . 100 313
111 % 314
104 109 318
105 102 314
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11. Meehan, Lillian CAN 1250/13 154 152
12. Schiueter, Jackie USA 1260/11 167 152
13. Stratton, Anna Maria USA 1217/16 155 151
14, Rosa, Irena SLO 1242/15 153 148
15. Suarez, Maria VEN 1261/10 150 143
16. Guerrero, Diana USA 1145/25 116 111
17. Ward, Debbie USA 1167/24 155

18. Ryder, Sharon USA 121117 154

19. Tabuyo-Towne, Sharon USA 114026 154

20. DeBusk, Melanie USA~ 1205/19 154

21. Herrera, Lecha USA 1058732 152

22, Santa Cruz, A . MEX 119921 149

23. Bots, Maxine USA . 1193/22 150

24, Rangel, Alexa VEN 1207/18 147

25. Filteau, Audrey CAN 1178/23 147

26. Birckhead, Wendy. USA ¢ 1123/29 146

27. Cusson, Marty CAN 1136/28 142

28. Lopez, Zaida VEN 120120 137

29. Durward, Lynne - CAN 1079/31 135

30. Gimenez, Anais VEN ! 113627 134

31. Santa Cruz, Carmen MEX 12778 91

32. Donaldson, Susan USA 111030 forfeit
33. Collett, Annette UK 944

Official Team Round

Recurve Women Semi Medal

1. Sweden 238 236/24

2. United Kingdom 232 236/23

3. USA 225 238"

4, China 230 234

Recurve Men Semi Medal

1. China 240 246

2. Sweden 244 243

3. USA 238 247

4. United Kingdom 223 240

Compound Women Semi Medal

1. Mexico 239

2. Venezuela 221

Compound Men Semi Medal

1. USA 252 246

2. Slovenia 253 242

3. ElSalvador 251 254

4. Venezuela 249 243

Unofficial Team Round

Unofficial Teams 1/8 1/4  Semi

1. DenMex — 251 250 244
2. Canada (official CM) — 237 245 237
3. Sweden for Fun 233 231 235 239
4. BMGTeam — 246 240 245
5. Uzbenkistan (official RM) — 231 236

6. Canada (official RM) 239 221

7. Canadall 231 215

8. Chinese Taipei (official RW) 230 215

9. Venezuela (officia RM)

10. Canada 2 211"

11. DF-C 220 Venezula
12. Canada (official CW) 194

13. USA for Fun 191

Teams parade in the opening ceremonies
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